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TOWN OFFICE BUILDING 

15 GILEAD STREET 

HEBRON, CONNECTICUT 06248 

TELEPHONE: (860) 228-5971 

FAX: (860) 228-4859 

www.hebronct.com 

 

 

TOWN OF HEBRON 
 

2016 HOLIDAYS 
 

 
HOLIDAY     OBSERVED ON 
 

New Year’s Day     Friday, January 1, 2016 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day    Monday, January 18, 2016   

Presidents Day     Monday, February 15, 2016 

Good Friday      Friday, March 25, 2016 

Memorial Day     Monday, May 30, 2016 

Independence Day     Monday, July 4, 2016 
       
Labor Day      Monday, September 5, 2016 

Columbus Day     Monday, October 10, 2016 

Veterans Day     Friday, November 11, 2016 

Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 24, 2016 

Day After Thanksgiving    Friday, November 25, 2016 

Day Before Christmas    Friday, December 23, 2016 

Day After Christmas     Monday, December 26, 2016 

 

2017 
 

New Year’s Day     Monday, January 2, 2017 

BRIAN D. O’CONNELL 
CHAIRMAN 

 

DANIEL LARSON 
VICE CHAIRMAN 

 

MARK F. STUART 
SELECTMAN 

 
JEFFREY P. WATT 

SELECTMAN 
 

GAIL B. RICHMOND 
SELECTMAN ANDREW J. TIERNEY 

TOWN MANAGER 

 


